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Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

A [29.70]MILLMOUNT SOCKS
TR: Owner[29.70-LMK] 23 5 71Mr. Joe O'Connor (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.B.(Razldazl Peaky-Millmount Swift).Nov'22TPW €1,935

May8'25  62 350T    T3 0.00 Solo 19.47+.10 Fast LMK *19.57
May1'25  62 525R    A6 T1 1.28 66 6th dnf EvAw,DNF 29.66 Sand 7/2 LMKLion And Legend
Apr24'25 63 525R    A6 T3 1.30 2312 1st 0.5L Ld 3,CmAg 29.84+.10 Fast 9/2 LMKPampas *29.94
Apr3'25  64 525R    A7 T1 1.37 3222 1st 0.5L EvAw,LdNrL 29.71+.10 Fast13/8 LMKHidden Moll *29.81
Mar20'25 64 525R    A7 T1 1.45 6641 1st 1.5L Blk 1,LdNrL 30.17+.10 Fast7/4f LMKAny Attic *30.27

CGd:A6
BGd:A2

B [28.97]SNUGGIE ARCHIE
TR: Owner[28.97-LMK] 97 19 2112Mr. Myles Cummins (Co. Clare.) Ibk.D.(Paddys Magic-Miles Girl).Jul'20TPW €7,775

May15'25 71 525R    A5 T1 1.35 1144 4th 4.5L Ld1/2,EvCh 29.25+.20 Fast 7/1 LMKRedbud 29.76
May8'25  71 525R    A5 T1 1.30 2244 4th 10.0L Chl1/2,EvCh 28.98+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKKilluran Babe 29.88
Apr3'25  71 525R    A6 T2 0.00 1111 1st 6L Ld 1,drclr 29.54+.10 Fast7/4f LMKKnockbawn Magic *29.64
Feb13'25 70 525R    A6 T5 1.41 2222 1st 2L EvAw,Ld 4 29.84+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKMellon Sarah *29.94
Aug25'22 71 525R    A4 T1 1.45 1111 1st 3.5L FAw,drclr 28.97 Sand 4/1 LMKJocker Willy *28.97

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

C [30.11]CARHUMORE MAID
TR: Owner[30.11-LMK] 2 0 01Mr. Denis Shanahan (Co. Limerick) Mf.B.(Grangeview Ten-Bettyville Nieve).Sep'23TPW €70

May10'25 59 525R    A8 T1 1.49 4323 2nd 18.5L SlAw,RnOn 28.62+.20 Fast 5/1 LMKPlagiarism 30.11
Apr26'25 60 525R    ON2 T1 1.55 6344 4th 18L SlAw,NvShw 28.85+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKGet Bye 30.21
Mar26'25 60 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 12L M 29.76 Sand LMKCarhumore Nieve 30.60
Mar12'25 59 350T    T2 0.00 2nd 3L M 19.69 Sand LMKCarhumore Nieve 19.90

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

D [29.50]TIERMANA SKY
TR: Owner[29.50-LMK] 12 3 04Mr. Myles  Cummins (Co. Clare.) Ibk.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Tiermana Jetty).Oct'23TPW €1,060

May15'25 65 525R    A5 T1 1.39 4455 6th 15.5L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.00+.20 Fast 5/2 LMKAmys Jack 30.28
May8'25  65 525R    A5 T4 1.32 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,ALd 29.31+.20 Fast15/8 LMKAirfield Tornado *29.51
May1'25  65 525R    A5 T4 1.31 2111 2nd sh FAw,ChlRi 29.61 Sand 7/4f LMKReady To Shine 29.62
Apr24'25 65 525R    A5 T1 1.36 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,ALd 29.40+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKKonate *29.50
Apr17'25 64 525R    A7 T5 1.34 1111 1st 3.5L Ld1/2,ALd 29.53+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKMellon Sarah *29.63

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

E [29.54]SNUGGIE DASH
TR: Owner[29.54-LMK] 3 0 03Mr. Myles  Cummins (Co. Clare.) Mbk.D.(Jacob Tashadelek-Miles Girl).Aug'23TPW €450

May10'25 73 525R    ON2 T4 1.46 4446 2nd 8.5L SlAw,Strfin 28.75+.20 Fast 8/1 LMKRallyingairfield 29.54
May3'25  72 525R    ON2 T3 1.52 5544 2nd 8L SlAw,RnOn 29.05 Sand 10/1 LMKSaleen Ace 29.61
Apr26'25 71 525R    ON2 T1 1.49 4443 2nd 10L SlAw,RnOn 29.10+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKRallyingairfield 29.90
Feb12'25 74 525T    T4 0.00 2nd sh 30.14 Sand LMKJacop Star 30.15
Jan15'25 77 525T    T4 0.00 1st 1.5L M 30.59 Sand LMKJacop Star *30.59

CGd:A7
BGd:A3

F [29.13]HONEYPOUND SOFIA
TR: Owner[29.13-LMK] 74 12 1418Mr. Michael Carmody (Co. Limerick V35 K Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Honeypound Emma).Jul'21TPW €5,945

May15'25 59 525R    A7 T1 1.41 3456 6th 10L/hd/nkSlAw,FcdCk3 29.55+.20 Fast6/5f LMKAstro Podge 30.48
May8'25  58 525R    A5 T2 1.35 3433 4th 3.5L EvAw,BmpRi 29.31+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKTiermana Sky 29.75
Apr3'25  58 525R    A5 T1 1.36 2222 2nd 1L FAw,ChlRi 29.36+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKBallinulty Jess 29.53
Mar13'25 58 525R    A7 T2 1.36 2221 1st 1.5L Ld3/4,HldOn 29.53+.10 Fast15/8 LMKBallygibba Rose *29.63
Nov9'23  58 525R    A3 T1 1.46 5544 3rd 4.5L SlAw,RnOn 28.72+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKTiermana Den 29.13

CGd:A10
BGd:A8

G [30.19]CONFEY JUNIOR
TR: Owner[30.19-LMK] 18 0 13Mr. Chris O'Dwyer (Tipperary) Mbd.D.(Ballymac Anton-Sillan Pearl).May'22TPW €595

May8'25  74 525R    A7 T6 1.48 5666 6th 18.25L SlAw,Outp 29.80+.20 Fast 8/1 LMKCherrygrove Orca 31.28
Apr17'25 74 525R    A7 T2 1.35 4334 4th 25.5L EvAw,Blk 1 29.85+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKBallymartin Gary 31.73
Feb20'25 75 525R    A7 T5 1.37 2233 3rd 8.5L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.61+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKShanakyle Turbo 30.30
Dec6'24  73 525R    A8 T6 1.39 2332 2nd 2L EvAw,EvCh 30.05 Sand 2/1 LMKRockbarton Rosie 30.19
May3'24  72 525T    T6 0.00 1st 2L M 30.42 Sand NWBConfey Man *30.42

CGd:A8
BGd:A7

H [30.07]WESTWIND CABRA
TR: Owner[30.07-LMK] 4 0 11Mr. Tom  Stokes (Co. Tipperary) Iwbk.B.(Ballymac Finn-Ballymac Cabra).Oct'23TPW €125

May15'25 66 525R    A7 T1 1.40 4334 4th 1.5L/sh/n Bmp 1,RnOn 29.74+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKBallymartin Gary 30.07
May8'25  66 525R    A7 T3 1.45 6442 2nd 4.5L EvAw,Crd 3 29.80+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKCherrygrove Orca 30.31
May3'25  65 525R    ON2 T1 1.49 6666 6th 16L/sh/nkSlAw,NvShw 29.05 Sand 14/1 LMKSaleen Ace 30.21
Apr26'25 65 525R    ON2 T5 1.42 5653 3rd 8.5L EvAw,Blk 1 29.98+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKKillduff Yapper 30.67
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CGd:A8
BGd:A5

I [29.64]ROSETTI
TR: Owner[29.64-LMK] 37 5 73Mr. Donncha  McNamara (Tulla) Ibe.B.(Malachi-Rockalong Aqua).Dec'21TPW €2,590

May15'25 66 525R    A7 T3 1.31 2222 3rd 1.5L/sh ChlBS,EvCh 29.74+.20 Fast 8/1 LMKBallymartin Gary 30.05
Apr24'25 67 525R    A7 T3 1.40 4355 6th 13.0L SlAw,Crd 1 29.49+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKExcuse My French 30.50
Mar28'25 67 525R    A8 T2 1.35 2211 1st 6.5L Ld 3,drclr 30.04+.10 Fast7/4f LMKMillmount Chase *30.14
Nov21'24 67 525R    A7 T1 1.44 3222 1st nk EvAw,LdNrL 29.82+.20 Fast 5/2 LMKShanakyle Betsy *30.02
Nov7'24  66 525R    A7 T2 1.38 2111 1st 1.5L LdBS,FinWl 29.75+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKKnockbawn Pluto *29.95

CGd:A10
BGd:A10

J [30.55]FAMOUS PADDY
TR: Owner[30.55-LMK] 2 0 00Mr. Chris  O'Dwyer (Co. Tipperary.) Mbkw.D.(Run Happy-Ballymac Maxi).May'23

May10'25 69 525R    A8 T4 1.39 6666 5th 30.5L EvAw,Outp 28.62+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKPlagiarism 30.95
Apr26'25 69 525R    ON2 T5 1.52 6665 5th 26.0L SlAw,NvShw 29.10+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKRallyingairfield 31.02
Mar26'25 68 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 4L M 30.27 Sand LMKBoherdota Rambo 30.55
Feb21'25 70 300T    T5 0.00 3rd 13L Mid 16.92 Sand CMLInspiral 17.83

CGd:A7
BGd:A3

K [29.14]COSS BEAR
TR: Owner[29.14-LMK] 22 0 32Ms. Paula Coss (Co. Laois.) Wbk.D.(Malachi-Coss Queen).Jun'22TPW €1,100

May18'25 69 525R    A7 T5 3.70 6656 6th 5.5L/nk/nEvAw,M-W 30.25 -.60 Slow 7/1 MGRRosards Singto 30.07
May9'25  69 525R    A7 T6 3.74 5655 5th 6.00L SlAw,RnOn 30.60 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRAbigails Bobby 30.52
Mar27'25 70 525R    A5 T4 1.47 4666 3rd 5.5L Crd 2,RnOn 29.37+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKLawrentian Star 29.85
Mar6'25  69 525R    A4 T6 1.52 6333 3rd 2L SlAw,RnOn 29.34+.10 Fast11/1 LMKMoneyhill Mick 29.58
Aug15'24 68 525R    A4 T5 1.40 5333 2nd nk LckEP,ChlRi 29.12 Sand 11/2 LMKAirfield Thunder 29.14

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

L [29.16]ABIGAILS FIRE
TR: Owner[29.16-LMK] 14 4 21Miss Abigail  Morrissey (Roscrea) Mbk.D.(King Elvis-Superb Beauty).Apr'23TPW €1,260

May15'25 73 525R    A3 T4 1.32 5555 5th 6.5L EvAw,Bmp 1 28.80+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKHidden Burgess 29.45
May10'25 73 525R    A3 T5 1.30 3444 3rd 9L FAw,EvCh 28.64+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKBoozed Mac 29.47
Mar27'25 74 525R    A4 T6 1.31 1111 1st 0.5L EP,ALd 29.06+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKCardi Fox *29.16
Mar20'25 73 525R    A4 T6 1.33 1111 1st 2L FAw,ALd 29.26+.10 Fast 9/2 LMKDaystar *29.36
Jan23'25 74 525R    A4 T6 1.31 2222 1st 0.75L FAw,LdRi 29.21+.20 Fast10/3 LMKBallygibba Dove *29.41

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

M [29.18]AQUA BOLT
TR: Owner[29.18-LMK] 48 8 510Mr. Michael McNamara (Tulla) Ibe.D.(Malachi-Rockalong Aqua).Dec'21TPW €3,465

May15'25 68 525R    A4 T1 1.34 6555 5th 8.5L EvAw,Crd 1 29.20+.20 Fast 8/1 LMKSnuggie Jasper 29.99
May8'25  68 525R    A5 T4 1.48 4433 3rd 4.5L SlAw,RnOn 28.98+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKKilluran Babe 29.49
Apr17'25 68 525R    A6 T2 1.38 2221 1st hd Ld 4,FinWl 29.44+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKShanakyle Valley *29.54
Mar6'25  69 525R    A5 T3 1.34 4411 1st 3L Crd 1,Ld 3 29.58+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKKonate *29.68
Mar28'24 71 525R    A4 T5 1.34 2222 2nd 4.5L FAw,A 2nd 28.87 Sand 9/4f LMKAbigails Duke 29.18

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

N [29.19]KYLETAUN LUCKY
TR: Owner[29.19-LMK] 4 0 11Joe Williams,Rathkeale,CoLimerick. Ifw.B.(Deerjet Sydney-Kyletaun Beauty).Jun'23TPW €220

May17'25 74 525R    A3 T2 1.38 5455 5th 13.5L/sh Chl 1,Blk 1 28.48+.20 Fast 5/2 LMKMissouri Ebony 29.63
May2'25  75 550R    A3 T2 4.55 4445 5th 16.5L EvAw,Blk 1 29.73 Sand 5/2 TRL Baby Dont Dally 30.88
Apr5'25  75 525R    ON2 T1 1.40 2111 2nd nk Ld 2,HdNrL 29.17 Sand 3/1 LMKKacies Beauty 29.19
Mar29'25 75 525R    ON2 T2 1.34 2233 3rd 15.0L FAw,EvCh 28.37 Sand 4/1 LMKClona Ice 29.42
Mar5'25  74 525T    T4 0.00 1st 14L Blk 1,RL 29.33 Sand LMKMellon Song *29.33

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

O [29.36]TALLY HO TEN
TR: Owner[29.36-LMK] 3 1 10Walls-of-Tally-Ho-Syndicate (Rathkeale) Ibk.D.(Grangeview Ten-Crottys Act).Jul'23TPW €335

May3'25  72 525R    A7 T1 1.44 1111 1st 0.5L Ld 1,HldOn 29.36 Sand 2/1 LMKKilcolgan John *29.36
Mar28'25 74 525R    A7 T1 1.50 3323 4th 17.0L/sh EvAw,EvCh 28.87+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKLauras Pick 30.17
Feb28'25 75 525R    ON2 T5 1.61 4322 3rd 15.5L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.37+.10 Fast LMKReady To Express 30.55
Jan29'25 76 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 3L M 29.74 Sand LMKTally Ho Swift 29.95

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

P [28.74]HIDDEN BURGESS
TR: Eamonn Quinn[28.74-LMK] 34 10 44Mrs. Kathleen Browne (Mungret) Ibkw.D.(Burgess Bucks-Princess Mel).Jun'22TPW €3,315

May15'25 75 525R    A3 T3 1.26 1111 1st 1L QAw,ALd 28.80+.20 Fast 8/1 LMKWashington Sky *29.00
May8'25  74 525R    A4 T1 1.31 1111 1st 1.5L ALd,FinWl 29.04+.20 Fast11/2 LMKTyrap Robin *29.24
Apr24'25 74 525R    A4 T3 1.26 1111 1st 0.75L QAw,ALd 29.37+.10 Fast11/2 LMKCarrigmore Jesse *29.47
Mar20'25 74 525R    A5 T3 1.40 5622 1st 0.5L EvAw,LdNrL 29.39+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKAbigails Batman *29.49
Mar13'25 74 525R    A5 T3 1.40 3311 1st 2L EvAw,LdBS 29.53+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKLickadoon Range *29.63
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CGd:A2
BGd:A1

Q [28.85]SNUGGIE BENNY
TR: Owner[28.85-LMK] 19 8 23Ms. Breda Casey (Co. Clare.) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Slaneyside Goldi).Jun'22TPW €2,630

May15'25 73 525R    A2 T5 1.26 1111 1st nk FAw,HldOn 28.89+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKAbigails Lulu *29.09
Apr10'25 73 525R    A2 T1 1.31 2111 1st 0.5L Ld 1,HldOn 29.12 Sand 3/1 LMKAbigails Bogger *29.12
Feb27'25 73 525R    A2 T2 1.23 1111 1st nk VQaw,ALd 28.90 Sand 7/4f LMKAbigails Duke *28.90
Jan30'25 72 525R    A2 T3 1.25 1111 1st 4.5L Ld 1,drclr 28.93 Sand 6/1 LMKRiverdale Rudy *28.93
May4'24  72 525R    A3 T1 1.29 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,HldOn 28.85 Sand 2/1 LMKMentors Titan *28.85

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

R [29.25]BANBA LOOBAGH
TR: Owner[29.25-LMK] 12 4 32Ms. Ashley  Mangan/Master Joe  Butler (Ki Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Banbas Lottie).May'23TPW €1,130

May15'25 63 525R    A4 T2 1.32 2111 1st 4L LdBS,FinWl 29.05+.20 Fast10/3 LMKHidden Holly *29.25
Apr24'25 64 525R    A5 T4 1.28 1111 1st 0.75L QAw,ALd 29.27+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKLawrentian Star *29.37
Apr17'25 64 525R    A7 T3 1.31 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.58+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKHidden Moll *29.68
Feb27'25 63 525R    A7 T5 1.35 4444 3rd 5.5L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.71 Sand 2/1f LMKHidden Holly 30.09
Nov29'24 62 525R    ON3 T1 1.40 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,HldOn 29.80 Sand 5/2 LMKDoolin Dream *29.80

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

S [29.16]COURT KATE
TR: Owner[29.16-LMK] 11 1 23Mr. Tony Maher (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Court Queen).Jan'22TPW €840

May8'25  63 525R    A3 T2 1.31 2665 5th 16.0L Blk 2,Crd 2 28.81+.20 Fast 7/1 LMKYuri 30.13
Apr24'25 63 525R    A3 T2 1.37 5566 6th 11.0L LckEP,FcdCk 28.86+.10 Fast 7/1 LMKReady To Explore 29.73
Apr12'25 63 525R    A2 T2 1.41 6665 5th 9.0L/sh SlAw,NvShw 28.74 Sand 10/1 LMKLady Farrah 29.38
Jul25'24 61 525R    A2 T2 1.30 3444 3rd 10.5L CrdRu,Bmp 1 28.69 Sand 9/2 LMKCoolboy Abu 29.42
May20'24 61 525R    A4 T6 1.34 3333 2nd 2L EvAw,FinWl 29.02 Sand 7/2 LMKWeekend Drinking 29.16

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

T [29.14]BALLINULTY FIRE
TR: Owner[29.14-LMK] 6 2 00Mr. Michael O'Brien (Co. Tipperary.) Mbe.B.(Pestana-Glenegat Mildred).Jul'21TPW €1,120

May17'25 67 525R    A3 T4 1.29 6665 5th 19.0L EvAw,BBlk 2 28.93+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKBallygibba Milly 30.46
May7'25  67 525T    T6 0.00 1st 7L 29.66 Sand LMKBallinulty Tex *29.66
Dec23'22 63 525R    A3 T4 1.29 2221 1st 2L FAw,Ld3/4 29.25 Sand LMKSnuggie Ranger *29.25
Dec17'22 63 525R    A5 T3 1.36 4322 1st 2L Crd 3,LdNrL 29.14 Sand 6/1 LMKLet Me Fly *29.14
Sep28'22 62 525T    T2 0.00 1st 14L M 29.33 Sand LMKMaddies Wish *29.33


